
2025 DNZ National Secondary/Intermediate
School Champs

West Wave

Saturday, 20 September 2025 ~ Sunday, 21 September 2025

Auckland

Rankings

Rank Score Name

7.0.7.6

Intermediate Schools Synchro

1 45.60 Addison Weideman (2013) + Imogen Gyde (2012)  -- Takapuna
Normal Intermediate S + Kowhai Intermediate School

2 43.80 Agnes Comber (2013) + Brenin Meredith (2014)  -- Baradene
College + Murrays bay intermediate

3 41.40 Libby Fraser (2012) + Brooke Glidden (2012)  -- Hobsonville Point
Primary Scho + Ponsonby Intermediate

4 40.80 Aidan Heeley (2014) + Antony Pollett (2014)  -- Blockhouse Bay
Intermediate + Northcross Intermediate

5 40.20 Ffion Garden-Mills (2013) + Paige Houston (2013)  -- Glen Eden
Intermediate + Hobsonville point Primary

6 38.40 Georgia Lamontanaro (2013) + Zara Bell (2014)  -- Pasadena
Intermediate + Albany Junior High School

7 36.00 Jade Lee (2013) + Skye Saynor (2013)  -- Pukekohe Christian
School + Northcote Intermediate

Year 7/8 Boys Springboard

1 158.45 Brenin Meredith (2014)  -- Murrays bay intermediate

2 118.90 Aidan Heeley (2014)  -- Blockhouse Bay Intermediate

3 109.50 Antony Pollett (2014)  -- Northcross Intermediate

4 106.20 Amit Sahaf (2012)  -- Murrays Bay Intermediate

5 98.90 Ryan Copocean (2013)  -- St Peter Chanel Catholic Schoo

6 98.40 Finn Conley-Varcoe (2012)  -- Ponsonby Intermediate

Year 7/8 Boys Platform

1 115.75 Brenin Meredith (2014)  -- Murrays bay intermediate
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Rank Score Name

Year 7/8 Girls Springboard

1 188.05 Libby Fraser (2012)  -- Hobsonville Point Primary Scho

2 176.40 Brooke Glidden (2012)  -- Ponsonby Intermediate

3 172.40 Imogen Gyde (2012)  -- Kowhai Intermediate School

4 164.25 Agnes Comber (2013)  -- Baradene College

5 158.75 Jade Lee (2013)  -- Pukekohe Christian School

6 142.70 Skye Saynor (2013)  -- Northcote Intermediate

7 112.45 Amy Webb (2013)  -- Homeschool

8 112.30 Riley Mihaere (2014)  -- Northcross Intermediate

9 111.65 Paige Houston (2013)  -- Hobsonville point Primary

10 109.85 Zara Bell (2014)  -- Albany Junior High School

11 107.65 Charlotte Vaughan (2013)  -- Northcote Intermediate

12 106.00 Georgia Lamontanaro (2013)  -- Pasadena Intermediate

13 101.10 Addison Weideman (2013)  -- Takapuna Normal Intermediate S

14 82.60 Ffion Garden-Mills (2013)  -- Glen Eden Intermediate

15 0.00 Jemma Gilfoyle (2013)  -- Murrays Bay Intermediate Schoo
(withdrew)

Year 7/8 Girls Platform

1 132.00 Agnes Comber (2013)  -- Baradene College

2 129.60 Imogen Gyde (2012)  -- Kowhai Intermediate School

3 124.40 Libby Fraser (2012)  -- Hobsonville Point Primary Scho

4 116.50 Jade Lee (2013)  -- Pukekohe Christian School

5 100.45 Skye Saynor (2013)  -- Northcote Intermediate

Intermediate Schools Bomb

1 27.50 Imogen Gyde (2012)  -- Kowhai Intermediate School

2= 27.00 Aidan Heeley (2014)  -- Blockhouse Bay Intermediate

2= 27.00 Addison Weideman (2013)  -- Takapuna Normal Intermediate S

4 26.50 Libby Fraser (2012)  -- Hobsonville Point Primary Scho

5 25.50 Brooke Glidden (2012)  -- Ponsonby Intermediate

6 25.00 Antony Pollett (2014)  -- Northcross Intermediate

7 24.50 Paige Houston (2013)  -- Hobsonville point Primary

8 24.00 Agnes Comber (2013)  -- Baradene College

9 23.50 Brenin Meredith (2014)  -- Murrays bay intermediate

10= 23.00 Riley Mihaere (2014)  -- Northcross Intermediate

10= 23.00 Georgia Lamontanaro (2013)  -- Pasadena Intermediate

12 22.50 Skye Saynor (2013)  -- Northcote Intermediate

13 20.50 Amit Sahaf (2012)  -- Murrays Bay Intermediate

14 20.00 Ffion Garden-Mills (2013)  -- Glen Eden Intermediate

15 19.50 Finn Conley-Varcoe (2012)  -- Ponsonby Intermediate
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